
NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL SHIPPING ADDRESS
REGION I
High School President Jared Stoker PO Box 1693, Canyon 79015 806-676-6969 jstoker@kansasfeeds.net MARCY SESSIONS

16655 CR Y
Junior High President Hegan Lamb 153 Ranch Road, Paducah 79248 806-681-6557 heganlamb@yahoo.com WELLINGTON, TX 79095

Secretary Marcy Sessions 16655 CR Y, Wellington, TX 79095 806-205-0350 tristateregion1@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION II
High School President Coy Irwin 3150 W FM 1697, Andrews 79714 432-413-0976 coyirwin@hotmail.com KELLY WOOD

4994 CR 360
Junior High President Wesley Bean PO Box 2510, Ozona 76943 325-226-3905 wes@pikespeakenergy.com HAWLEY, TX 79525

Secretary Kelly Wood 4994 CR 360, Hawley 79525 432-940-1136 woodrodeogirls@yahoo.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION III
High School President Eric Huston PO Box 945, Decatur 76234 817-368-8885 ehuston1972@gmail.com KELLEY WILLIAMS
Junior High President same 1206 SIERRA VISTA

GRANBURY, TX 76048
Secretary Kelley Williams 1206 Sierra Vista, Granbury 76048 817-773-5514 redhotregion3@gmail.com

VICKY SHELTON
Junior High Secretary Vicky Shelton PO Box 1024, Stephenville 76401 817-773-6117 region3jhrodeo@gmail.com c/o EQUIBRAND

3500 W HWY 377
GRANBURY, TX 76048

REGION IV
High School President Michael Akins 2449 West Line Rd., Whitesboro 76273 940-368-9390 makins1@yahoo.com KATHY JOHNSON
Junior High President same 4941 FM 269

PICKTON, TX 75471
Secretary Kathy Johnson 4941 FM 269, Pickton 75471 903-245-2725 thsra4@yahoo.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION V www.thsra5.com
High School President Kirk Mathis 777 Freeman Cemetery Rd, Lufkin 75904 936-676-3495 kmathis@cmzlaw.net SUSAN BALDWIN

722 SOUTHVIEW CIRCLE
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Junior High President Brandon Bannister PO Box 1603, Jacksonville 75766 903-751-8354 brandon@bannisterplumbing.com CENTER, TX 75935

High School Secretary Susan Baldwin 722 Southview Circle, Center 75935 936-590-4330 regionvsecretary@gmail.com RAELEE MELANCON
936-590-4480 fax 9649 Old Batson Saratoga Rd

Sour Lake, TX 77659
Junior High Secretary Raelee Melancon PO Box 1279, Sour Lake 77659 903-249-8750 regionvjuniorhigh@gmail.com

REGION VI
President David Freeman 1039 Mockinbird Lane, Eagle Lake 77434 832-221-1253 chlfreeman@yahoo.com ANNE DOLLERY
Junior High President same 8567 CR 224

CALDWELL, TX 77836
Secretary Anne Dollery PO Box 886, Caldwell 77836 979-412-2551 region6thsra@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION VII
High School President Scott Shook 5750 FM 360, Needville 77461 713-851-9553 sshook@troyconstruction.com NENA BOETTCHER
Junior High President same 17502 HWY 90A WEST

EAST BERNARD, TX 77435
Secretary Nena Boettcher PO Box 833, East Bernard 77435 281-468-8973 region7thsra@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION VIII
High School President Justin Speer 1627 CR 101, Uvalde 78801 830-591-8036 jspeer04@hotmail.com CELINA FETTY

3005 SANTA ANA STREET
Junior High President Cass Ringlestein 4308 FM 1784, Pleasanton, TX 78064 210-885-0902 CASS.OASIS@yahoo.com CORPUS CHRISTI, TX 78415

Secretary Celina Fetty 3005 Santa Ana St., Corpus Christi 78415 361-739-9858 region8thsra@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

REGION IX
High School President Charles Henry 29595 Jeff Smith Road, Waller 77484 979-221-4450 crossfirebrokerage@gmail.com LACEY AUBIHL

1326 PR 5011
Junior High President Bobby Jacobs 62 Vela Road, Huntsville 77340 281-382-4316 bobbyjacobs1027@yahoo.com LEDBETTER, TX 78946

Secretary Lacey Aubihl 1326 PR 5011, Ledbetter 78946 979-251-4131 regionixsecretary@gmail.com
ANNE DOLLERY

Junior High Secretary Anne Dollery PO Box 886, Caldwell 77836 979-412-2551 texasjuniorhighrodeo@gmail.com 8567 CR 224
CALDWELL, TX 77836
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REGION X
High School President Dusty Lynch 117 Old Beulah Road, Crawford 76638 254-717-0243 dusty.lynch@lynchag.com STEPHANIE SHOEMAKER

6500 CR 1202
Junior High President Colby Grady 3703 FM 39 North, Mexia 76667 469-585-2419 colbygrady10@gmail.com CLEBURNE, TX 76031

Secretary Stephanie Shoemaker 6500 CR 1202, Cleburne 76031 817-648-2728 texasregion10@gmail.com
Junior High Secretary same

www.region10rodeo.com


